Match Fixtures 2022
First Team – Division 2 
Home Matches
	Close House
	Monday 25th April 
	Arcot won 4 wins to 3

	High Gosforth Park
	Wednesday 27th July
	Arcot won 7 to 0

	Tynemouth (1)
	Thursday 18th August
	Arcot lost 4 to 3


 
Away Matches
	Stocksfield
	Tuesday 3rd May
	Arcot won 4 ½ wins to 2 ½ 

	Morpeth (1)
	Wednesday 22nd June
	Arcot lost 1 ½ to 5 ½ 

	Whitley Bay (1)  
	Monday 18th July
	Arcot won 5 ½ to 1 ½




The First Team have been promoted back to Division 1. Well done to all team members. You have been a credit to Arcot Hall.
2nd Team - Division 5 
Home Matches
	Blyth (1)
	Tuesday 10th May 
	Arcot won 6 ½ wins to ½

	Tynemouth
	Monday 20th June
	Arcot won 7 wins to nil

	High Gosforth Park (2)
	Monday 22nd  August
	


 
Away Matches
	Hexham (3)
	Monday 16th May
	Arcot lost 6 -1

	Slaley Hall
	Tuesday 7th June
	Draw 3 ½ to 3 ½ 

	City
	Tuesday 2nd August
	Arcot won 5 ½ to 1 ½ 



The Second Team have been promoted to Division 4. Well done to all team members. You have been a credit to Arcot Hall.
Evening League
Home Matches
	Blyth
	Thursday 19th May
	Arcot won 3-2

	Bedlingtonshire
	Tuesday 5th July
	Arcot won 3-2

	Whitley Bay
	Monday 11th July
	Arcot lost 3-2


 
Away Matches
	Newbiggin
	Monday 9th May
	Arcot won 4 ½ - ½

	Morpeth
	Wednesday 25th May
	Arcot lost 4 - 1

	Longhirst Hall
	Monday 30th May
	Arcot lost 4 ½ to ½ 

	Tynemouth
	Monday 6th June
	Arcot won 3 ½ to 1 ½ 



In the T.R. Percy Arcot lost to Longhirst 3 and 2 and have been knocked out of the competition.
We were unable to field a team for the Nora Percy so the match had to be conceded.  
